
150 x 50 x 30

175 x 50 x 30

200 x 50 x 30

150 x 75 x 30

175 x 75 x 30

200 x 75 x 30

 1.458 

 1.611 

 1.765 

 1.916 

 2.141 

 2.366 

 1.604 

 1.772 

 1.941 

 2.108 

 2.355 

 2.603 

 1.677 

 1.852 

 2.029 

 2.204 

 2.462 

 2.721 

•	 thickness of tabletop is 3 cm

•	 tabletop is composed of full lenghts  

and variable widths

•	 frame is made of steel size 8 x 1 cm

•	 frame parts and tabletop are 		

dismountable

•	 in oak the tabletop is possible in a rustic 

version; cracks in the tabletop and open 

knots are filled with black coloured filler. 

This option does not affect the price. 

•	 also see: Klaas table

•	 Frame with coating in the standard 

colors RAL 9004 (black), RAL 9010 

(white), Sikkens C4.40.30 (red), F6.05.50 

(taupe)or E4.40.40 (caramel). Alternative 

colors are available on request

•	 The finishing options are according to   

•	 the solid wood samples such as

•	 presented in the current sample box.

•	 The prices are the same for all finishes; 

soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant 

lacquer and color lacquer.

prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT

KLAAS coffee table
design: Trude van Assem, 2015

Klaas coffee table

dimensions	          L x W x H 

custom sizes on request

key features / additional prices

beech

light elm

 

  
 

 
oak

 

  
 

 
walnut


