KLAAS coffee table

design: Trude van Assem, 2015

dimensions



L x W x H 150 x 50 x 30	light elm 1.458	oak	walnut	key features / additional prices
	1.458			key reatures / autitional prices
		1.604	1.677	 thickness of tabletop is 3 cm
> 175 x 50 x 30	1.611	1.772	1.852	 tabletop is composed of full lenghts
200 x 50 x 30	1.765	1.941	2.029	and variable widths
				• frame is made of steel size 8 x 1 cm
150 x 75 x 30	1.916	2.108	2.204	 frame parts and tabletop are
175 x 75 x 30	2.141	2.355	2.462	dismountable
175 x 75 x 30 200 x 75 x 30	2.141 2.366	2.355 2.603	2.462	 dismountable in oak the tabletop is possible in a rustic version; cracks in the tabletop and open knots are filled with black coloured filler. This option does not affect the price. also see: Klaas table Frame with coating in the standard colors RAL 9004 (black), RAL 9010 (white), Sikkens C4.40.30 (red), F6.05.50 (taupe)or E4.40.40 (caramel). Alternative colors are available on request The finishing options are according to the solid wood samples such as presented in the current sample box. The prices are the same for all finishes; soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant lacquer and color lacquer.
				PILAT& PILAT